TruGroove perimeter
TruGroove_Perimeter_SpecSheet 04/19 page 1 of 9
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Line ID: Qty:
Notes:
Placing emphasis where it belongs... Ledalite brings you the latest high
performance lighting solution for your designer toolbox, TruGroove
perimeter ambient and graze. Whether your desire is to set the mood
or create a statement, TruGroove lets you emphasize with illumination.
Ordering guide - Standard example: 4909LBEPSN067DE, C/C, 2S1
Family
490
Type Source
L
CRI/CCT1 Lumens1 Optics
Q
Housing Ceiling/Trim Run Length Wiring2
490  TruGroove
Perimeter
8  Ambient L LED A 80CRI/4000K
B 80CRI/3500K
C 80CRI/3000K
D 4100 lm/4ft
E 3000 lm/4ft
G 2100 lm/4ft
K 1400 lm/4ft
Q Flush Meso Lens S Standard
C Chicago Plenum
N All Ceiling Trims 02 2ft
C2 2.5ft
03 3ft
C3 3.5ft
04 4ft
05 5ft
06 6ft
08 8ft
xx  Continuous Run
+ Odd lengths
(please specify)
7 1cct Dimming
M  1cct Dimming +
Aux. Wiring
N  1cct Dimming +
Battery Pack
9  Graze P  Reverse Parabolic Optic
w/ Flush Lens
7 1cct Dimming
Voltage Driver
E
Endset (Left) Endset (Right) Slot Height Slot Panel Ceiling/Trim
D UNV 120-277V
3 347V
E  Advance 0-10V
(1% Dim)
C Variable/Wall
S Fixed/Pocket
C Variable/Wall
S Fixed/Pocket
2 1.75"
4 4"
S Standard Solid 1 T-Grid
3 Drywall Trimless
4 Drywall Trim
4 4" A Air Return 1 T-Grid
1. Nominal values within a range. Consult photometry data for CRI, color temp, lumens & distribution of chosen configuration.
2. Not all wiring types are available with all configurations. Consult Ledalite for a complete list of available options.